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                             Criterion 1 : Curricular Aspects 
 

                                     1.3 - Curriculum Enrichment 

 
      1.3.2 Percentage of Students Undertaking Project work / field work /  internship 
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Students Project List With Title 

   A.Y. 2022-2023 

    Class :- T.Y. B.COM Sem- V 

Sub:- Cost & Work Accounting II & III 
 

Sr.No. Student Name Title of Project Duration Place of Work 

1 
Shivaji Bharat Yewale  Nature Organisation Swaraj Private Ltd  60 Hours Hadapsar,Pune 

2 Tophik Faruk Shaikh  Nature of Organisation (Grocery & Confectionery) Sahil 

Mart 
60 Hours  Markal Road, Pune 

3 Akhanda Bhimaji  Throve   Manufacturing wodden of  boxes  60 Hours Alandi,Pune 

4 Suvarna Motiram Dhanwade  Nature of Organisation  60 Hours Markal Road,Pune 

5 Dilip Pradip Pawar Nature of Company Organisation 60 Hours Hadapsar,Pune 

6 Sanket Lahu Varpe  Transportation Cost  60 Hours Hadapsar,Pune 

7 Varsha Baban Kharade  Making Spare Parts of a Machine  60 Hours Anand Nagar ,Pune 

8 Riya Anand Sonawane   Making Spare Parts of a Machine  60 Hours  Anand Nagar, Pune 

9 Suraj Satich Kamble  Survey in Ocean  60 Hours Mumbai CBD Belapur 
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10 Rohan Gargote  Survey in Ocean 60 Hours Mumbai CBD Belapur 

  11  Darate Dhiraj Balaji   Handle Accounting  60 Hours  Jadhav Wadi ,Pune 

12 Datta Ashok Aage  Understanding Workplace Culture  60 Hours  Bhosari ,Pune 

13 Shweta Tanaji Bhandwalkar Manufacturing of Wooden boxes 60 Hours Kelgaon,Pune 

14 Wadile Rohash Sadashiv  R.K Apartment  60 Hours Akurdi,Pune 

15 Aishwarya Sandip Dhabhade  Understanding Workplace Culture  60 Hours  Bhosari Pune 

16 Rutuja Raju Bavale   Survey in Ocean 60 Hours Mumbai CBD Belapur 

17 Harish Sunil joshi Survey in Ocean 60 Hours Mumbai CBD Belapur 
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A.Y. - 2022-2023 

Class :- T.Y. B.COM Sem- V 

Sub:- Banking & Finance II & III 

 

Sr.No 

 

Student Name 

 

Title of Project 
Duration Place of Work 

1 Sapna Uttreshwar Jadhav Pavana Sahkari Bank Ltd. Pune 60 Hours Pimpri Chinchwad, Pune 

2 Nilesh Ramesh Khandve Pavana Sahkari Bank Ltd. Pune 60 Hours Pimpri Chinchwad, Pune 

3 Mhasatkar Rushikesh Shivkumar Vasantdada patil  Nagari  Sahkari  Patsantha Ltd 60 Hours Bhosari, Pune 

4 Pratiksha Arjun Mungase Viney Corporation Pvt.Ltd.. 60 Hours Chakan, Pune 

5 Shinde Pratik Babanrao Vasantdada patil Nagari Sahkari Patsantha Ltd. 60 Hours Bhosari ,Pune 

6 Aishwarya Anil Vairage Pavana Sahkari Bank Ltd.Pune 60 Hours Alandi ,Pune 

7 Revti Kishor Hole Veer Maruti Arban Bank Ltd. 60 Hours Alandi, Pune 

8 Pooja Mahindra Amale Viney Corporation Pvt.Ltd.. 60 Hours Chakan,Pune 

9 Nilam Suresh Sarode Veer Maruti Arban Bank Ltd. 60 Hours Alandi, Pune 

     10 Gitanjali Balasaheb More Veer Maruti Arban Bank Ltd. 60 Hours Alandi, Pune 
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11 Swagat Bharat Chaudhari Pavana Sahkari Bank Ltd.Pune 60 Hours  Pimpri Chinchwad,Pune 

12 Sarjerao Jayvantrao Bhalerao Pavana Sahkari Bank  Ltd.Pune 60 Hours Pimpri Chinchwad,Pune 

13 Sneha Santosh Bombale Pavana Sahkari Bank  Ltd.Pune 60 Hours Pimpri Chinchwad,Pune 

14 Vaishnavi Sunil Deshmukh PDCC Bank 60 Hours Charholi,Pune 

15 Sanika Suresh Vahile Viney Corporation  Ltd.Pune 60 Hours Chakan,Pune 

16 Vasudev Sanjay Supe Pavana Sahkari Bank  Ltd.Pune 60 Hours Pimpri Chinchwad,Pune 



 

Shri Gajanan Maharaj Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s 

Sharadchandra Pawar Arts and Commerce College 
Dudulgaon, (Alandi) Pune-412105 

(Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra) 

 

 

  6                                                                                                                              

A.Y. 2022-2023 

Class :- T.Y. B.COM Sem- V 

                                                           Sub:- Business Administration II &III 
 
 

Sr.No. Student Name Title of Project Duration Place of Work 

1 Ganesh Balaji Reddy Aai Mataji Electronics And Mobile Shopee 60 Hours Charholi ,Alandi,Pune 

2 Atharv Anil Kirdat Bhosale Mandap & Event Management 60 Hours Charholi ,Alandi ,Pune 

3 Rakesh Bhausaheb Shirsath  Astviayak Enterprises 60 Hours Chakan,Pune 

4 Jyoti Gajanan Patokar Jayshree Polymer Pvt. Ltd. 60 Hours Chakan,Pune 

5 Neha Bhagwat Magar Vrudheshwar Urban Multistate  60 Hours Alandi, Pune 

6 Shreyash Rohidas Bhosle Bhosale Mandap & Event Management 60 Hours Alandi, Pune 

7 Priyanka Ramdas Kanse Payal General Store & Grocery Store  60 Hours Alandi ,Shashri Chouk 

8 Kotwal Sai Devidas  

 

 

Vrudheshwar Urban Multistate 60 Hours Alandi, Pune 
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9 Gawade Pooja Santosh Adiyta Enterprises 60 Hours Alandi, Pune 

10 Pratik Tajane Samsung Company 60 Hours Alandi, Pune 

11 Omkar Ramdas Marwade Bhosale Mandap & Event Management 60 Hours Charholi, Alandi, Pune 

12 Amit Sanjay Shingare Ashtavinayak Enterprises 60 Hours Charholi,Alandi, Pune 

13 Dnyaneshwari Nandu Kamble Vrudheshwar Urban Multistate 60 Hours Alandi, Pune 

14 Vaibhav Balasaheb Kurhade Pricol Pvt.Ltd 60 Hours Alandi, Pune 
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                          A.Y. - 2022-2023 

                                                                 Sub:- Project Based Learning  

                                                          Class :- T.Y. B.B.A (C.A) Sem-V 
 

Sr.No. Student Name Title of Project Duration Place of Work 

1 Nikita Nitin Agalave Daily Expenses Tracking System 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

2 Prasad Shivling Ulagadde Daily Expenses Tracking System 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

3 Bari Gaurav  Keto Class 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

4 Jadhav Supriya Keto Class 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

5 Shruti Gawade Hunger Maze Game 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

6 Shraddha Tajane Hunger Maze Game 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

7 Gajanan Mate Quiz App 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

8 Dyneshwar Shirsat Quiz App 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

9 Navanath Ramesh Nava Gym Management System 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

10 Akash Nagendra Singh Gym Management System 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

11 Rajashree Mane Cyber Café Management System 3 Month Alandi, Pune 
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12 Chaitnanya Thite Cyber Café Management System 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

13 Rajat Sharma Online Boat Reservation System 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

14 Sumit Chaugule Online Boat Reservation System 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

15 Pradnya Shinde Website E-Commerce Website 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

16 Ankita Savale Website E-Commerce Website 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

17 Unnati Khond Currency Converter 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

18 Vaishnavi Ghorpade Currency Converter 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

19 Nikita Hajare Starbucks Coffee 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

20 Ekta Rajguru Starbucks Coffee 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

21 Ankita Bavale 

 

Resturent Rewiew Analysis Syste 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

22 Neha Walmiki Resturent Rewiew Analysis Syste 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

23 Pawan Kandhale Id Card Generater 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

24 Rajat Sharma Id Card Generater 3 Month Alandi, Pune 

25 Deepak Dubey Resturent Rewiew Analysis Syste 3 Month Alandi, Pune 
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     Projects Titles 

     A.Y. 2022-2023 

 

Class :- T.Y. B.COM Sem- VI 

Sub:- Cost & Work Accounting II & III 
 

Sr.No. Student Name Title of Project Duration Place of Work 

1 Datta Ashok Aage Ocean & Surveying Pvt.Ltd  60 Hours DehuPhata   Alandi, Pune 

2 Riya Aanand Sonawane S.S Engineering Pvt. Ltd  60 Hours Alandi, Pune 

3 Sanket Lahu Varpe Auto Industry 60 Hours Hadapsar Pune 

4 Suraj Satish kamble Ocean Science & Surveying  Pvt. Ltd  60 Hours Alandi, Pune 

5 Darate Dhiraj Balaji  Vijay Enterprises  60 Hours Chikhali Pune 

6  Thorave Akshada Bhimaji Vishal Mungase 60 Hours Charholi Pune 

7 Bavale Amrapali Vasant   Vishal Mungase 60 Hours Vadgaon Ghenand Pune 

8 Shweta Tanaji Bhandwalkar  Vishal Mungase 60 Hours Alandi, Pune 
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9  Yadav Rutuja Sandip  Siddhivinayak  Enterprises Kelgaon  60 Hours Vadgaon Ghenand Pune 

10  Shaikh Tophik Faruk Sahil Mart  60 Hours Dhanori Pune 

11  Wadille Rohash Sadashiv Bhosalemandap & Evnent Management P.V.T 

Lmt  

60 Hours Bhosari Pune 

12  Varsha Baban Kharade S.S Engineering Pv.T. Ltd 60 Hours Dighi Pune 

13  Rohan pandharinath Gargote Ocean Science & Surveying Pvt Ltd 60 Hours Waki Pune 

14  Shivaji Bharat yewale Auto Industry 60 Hours Kalbhor Pune 

15  Dilip Pradip Pawar  Auto Industry 60 Hours Kalbhor Pune 
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A.Y. - 2022-2023 

Class :- T.Y. B.COM Sem- VI 

Sub:- Banking & Finance II & III 

 

Sr.No 

 

Student Name 

 

Title of Project 
Duration Place of Work 

1 Sapna Uttreshwar Jadhav Pavana Sahkari Bank Ltd.Pune 60 Hours Pimpri Chinchwad,Pune 

2 Nilesh Ramesh Khandve Pavana Sahkari Bank Ltd.Pune 60 Hours Pimpri Chinchwad,Pune 

3 Mhasatkar Rushikesh Shivkumar Vasantdada Patil Nagari Sahkari Patsantha Ltd 60 Hours Pune Bhosari 

4 Pratiksha Arjun Mungase Viney Corporation Pvt Ltd 60 Hours Pune Chakan 

5 Shinde Pratik Babanrao Vasantdada Patil Nagari Sahkari Patsantha Ltd 60 Hours Pune Bhosari 

6 Aishwarya Anil Vairage Pavana Sahkari Bank Ltd.Pune 60 Hours Pune Alandi 

7 Revti Kishor Hole Veer Maruti Arban Bank Ltd 60 Hours Pune Alandi 

8 Pooja Mahindra Amale Viney Corporation Pvt Ltd 60 Hours Pune Chakan 

9 Nilam Suresh Sarode Veer Maruti Arban Bank Ltd 60 Hours Pune Alandi 

   10 Gitanjali Balasaheb More Veer Maruti Arban Bank Ltd 60 Hours Pune Alandi 
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11 Swagat Bharat Chaudhari Pavana Sahkari Bank Ltd.Pune 60 Hours Pimpri Chinchwad,Pune 

12 Sarjerao Jayvantrao Bhalerao Pavana Sahkari Bank  Ltd .Pune 60 Hours Pimpri Chinchwad,Pune 

13 Sneha Santosh Bombale Pavana Sahkari Bank  Ltd .Pune 60 Hours Pimpri Chinchwad,Pune 

14 Vaishnavi Sunil Deshmukh PDCC Bank 60 Hours  Charholi,Pune 

15 Sanika Suresh Vahile Viney Corporation Pvt,  Ltd 60 Hours Chakan,Pune 

16 Vasudev Sanjay Supe Pavana Sahkari Bank  Ltd .Pune 60 Hours Pimpri Chinchwad,Pune 

17 Shital Tatoba Bande Veer Maruti Arban Bank  Ltd 60 Hours Pune Alandi 

18 Poonam  Bandu Humbe Vedika Enterprises Pvt. Ltd 60 Hours  Chakan,Pune 

19 Aayush Satish Thite Vasantdada Patil Nagari Sahkari Patsantha  Ltd 60 Hours Bhosari Pune 

20 Tjaswinichandu Vairagar Suyog Nagari Sahkari Patsanstha Maryadit. 60 Hours Moshi Pune 
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A.Y. 2022-2023 

Class :- T.Y. B.COM Sem- VI 

                                                           Sub:- Business Administration II &III 
 

Sr.No. Student Name Title of Project Duration Place of Work 

1 Ganesh Balaji Reddy Aai Mataji Electronics And Mobile Shopee 60 Hours Charholi, Alandi,Pune 

2 Atharv Anil Kirdat Bhosale Mandap & Event Management 60 Hours Charholi ,Alandi,Pune 

3 Rakesh Bhausaheb Shirsath  Astviayak Enterprises 60 Hours Chakan,Pune 

4 Jyoti Gajanan Patokar Jayshree Polymer Pvt. Ltd. 60 Hours Chakan,Pune 

5 Neha Bhagwat Magar Vrudheshwar Urban Multistate  60 Hours Alandi,Pune 

6 Shreyash Rohidas Bhosle Bhosale Mandap & Event Management 60 Hours  Alandi ,Charholi,Pune 

7 Priyanka Ramdas Kanse Payal General Store & Grocery Store  60 Hours Shashri Chouk,Pune 

       9 Gawade Pooja Santosh Adiyta Enterprises 60 Hours Alandi,,Pune 

10 Pratik Tajane Samsung company 60 Hours Alandi,,Pune 
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11 Omkar Ramdas Marwade Bhosale Mandap & Event Management 60 Hours Charholi Alandi,Pune 

12 Amit Sanjay Shingare Ashtavinayak Enterprises 60 Hours Charholi Alandi,Pune 

13 Dnyaneshwari Nandu Kamble Vrudheshwar Urban Multistate 60 Hours Alandi, Pune 

14 Vaibhav Balasaheb Kurhade Pricol Pvt.Ltd 60 Hours Alandi,Pune 
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                            A.Y. - 2022-2023 

                                                                 Sub:- Project Based Learning  
                                                                           Class :- T.Y. B.B.A (C.A) Sem-VI 
 

Sr.No. Student Name Title of Project Duration Place of Work 

1 Nikita Nitin Agalave Daily Expenses Tracking System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

2 Prasad Shivling Ulagadde Daily Expenses Tracking System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

3 Bari Gaurav  Keto Class 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

4 Jadhav Supriya Keto Class 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

5 Shruti Gawade Hunger Maze Game 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

6 Shraddha Tajane Hunger Maze Game 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

7 Gajanan Mate Quiz App 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

8 Dyneshwar Shirsat Quiz App 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

9 Navanath Ramesh Nava Gym Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

10 Akash Nagendra Singh Gym Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

11 Rajashree Mane Cyber Café Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 
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12 Chaitnanya Thite Cyber Café Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

13 Rajat Sharma Online Boat Reservation System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

14 Sumit Chaugule Online Boat Reservation System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

15 Pradnya Shinde Website E-Commerce Website 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

16 Ankita Savale Website E-Commerce Website 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

17 Unnati Khond Currency Converter 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

18 Vaishnavi Ghorpade Currency Converter 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

19 Nikita Hajare Starbucks Coffee 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

20 Ekta Rajguru Starbucks Coffee 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

21 Ankita Bavale 

 

Resturent Rewiew Analysis Syste 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

22 Neha Walmiki Resturent Rewiew Analysis Syste 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

23 Pawan Kandhale Id Card Generater 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

24 Rajat Sharma Id Card Generater 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

25 Deepak Dubey Resturent Rewiew Analysis Syste 3 Month Alandi,Pune 
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                           A.Y. - 2022-2023 

                                                                 Sub:- Project Based Learning  
                                                                           Class :- S.Y. B.B.A (C.A) Sem-IV 
 

Sr.No. Student Name Title of Project Duration Place of Work 

1 Sakshi Harne E-Commerce Website 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

2 Jayshri Harne E-Commerce Website 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

3 Lakhan Gave Sanjeevani Train Signal 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

4 Vishal Gore Train Signal 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

5 Shubham Minndar Online food ordering system 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

6 Omkar Wawdhane Online food ordering system 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

7 Pasalkar Sumit Text to Speech converter 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

8 Alhat Yash Text to Speech converter 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

9 Sheetal Sapkal Railway Registration system 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

10 Vedant pansare Online Bike Rental system 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

11 Swapnil Mote Online Bike Rental system 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

12 Virkar Sumit Library Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

13 Shinde Ayush Library Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

14 Shravani Suryavanshi Restaurant Review analysis system 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

15 Gaytri Chaudhari Restaurant Review analysis system 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

16 Dnyneshwari Jadhav Fashion Insta 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

17 Devyani Jalamkar Fashion Insta 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

18 Mayur prakash patil Covid-19 Tracker 3 Month Alandi,Pune 
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19 Harshal Shivaji Jambhale Covid-19 Tracker 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

20 Wadje Ashwini Anandrav Weather App 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

21 Siddhi Jadhav Payroll Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

22 Vaishnavi Vahile Payroll Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

23 Sanket Gore Cyber Café Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

24 Tejas Saluke Cyber Café Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

25 Vaishnavi Borul Courier Tracking System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

26 Pawar Prajakta Courier Tracking System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

 
27 Jagruti Khetale Job Portal 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

28 Lahode Kusum File Hiding Java Project 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

29 Wagh Gauri File Hiding Java Project 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

30 Ajay Kasvekar Gym Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

31 Satish Jadhav Gym Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

32 Mayur Ahant sagar The Gym System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

33 Pranali Doke Car Rental Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

34 Ankita Shitre Online Boat Reservation Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

35 Fija sheikh Online Boat Reservation Management System 3 Month Alandi,Pune 

36 Yadav pradnya prabhakar Online Food Ordering Wesite 3 Month Alandi,Pune 
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A.Y. - 2022-2023 

Class :- M.Com - II Projects 

Sub:-Advance Cost Accounting & cost System 
 

Sr.No. Student Name Title of Project Duration Place of Work 

1 Bhosle Shashikant Vitthal Account Rebel & fixed Assets 6 Months Alandi ,Pune. 

2 Damse Varsha Suresh Customer Satisfaction of 1I/I prudential life of 

insurance 

6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

3 Dhokare Sachin Nivrutti Costing and cost of reduction of royalty  6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

4  Gaikwad Rushikesh Narayan Corr satisfaction of icce project.ltd 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

5 Gavate Laxmi Balasaheb All the reference used in report 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

6 Ghadge Ruchika Raghunath  Customer satisfaction ICICI production life 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

7 Ghodake Rama Ramnath A Study of technical Analysis with the help  6 Months Alandi ,Pune 
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8 Horane Shehal Sunil  Study of working capital management of India 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

9 Nikam Krushna Anantrao  To study how the price of flat & construction is 

determined 

6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

10 Phanse Anuja Sanjay A study of process costing method a metharson 

Automatic  

6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

11 Randive Pratik Vilas   Study of working capital management kirloskar co Ltd 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

12 Shirodkar Poonam Vijay A Study of Ratio Analysis 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

13 Thakur Namrata Balasaheb  A Study of Ratio Analysis 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

14 Utthekar Akshya Anant  Customer satisfaction of ICICI prudential 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

15 Yadav Nilesh Ramnath The Study of working capital management with ratio 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

16 Bhase Harshvardhan Manik Customer satisfaction of protection life insurance 

company 

6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

17 Shelar Poonam Kailas A comparative analysis of selected debt mutual fund in 

India 

6 Months Alandi ,Pune. 
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      A.Y. - 2022-2023 
                                                          Class :- M.Com - II Projects 
                                                     Sub:-Business Administration 

 
Sr.No. Student Name Title of Project Duration Place of Work 

1 Auti Divya Dharmraj A Study retirement planning for individual 

difference Age -gimp 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

2  Bhopale Mangesh Mahadev  Analysis of mutual fund scheme of Axis Bank 6 Months Alandi Pune. 

3  Bhosale Mukund Sakharam  The comparative study of stock market USA 6 Months Alandi Pune. 

4  Inamdar Shahin Sharik An analysis approach towards balance sheet through 

SKF Ltd. 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

5 Jhadhav Pratiksha Gajanan A Study on financial performance analysis of HDFC 

Bank 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

6  Kadam Subhash Lakshmanrao Analysis of Mutual Fund with the reference of 

HDFC Mutual Fund 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

7  Kuklare Yogesh Ashok Analysis of financial performance of Adani Ltd 

during the demerger 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 
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8 Lokhande Dnyaneshwar Lakshman A Company analysis M. J balancesheet kud Bank 6 Months Alandi Pune. 

9 Mane Monali Chandrakant  A Study of the various loans scheme of HDFC Bank 

salutation  

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

10  Nitnaware tejashri Balu  A Study of non -performing assets in bank of 

Maharashtra 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

11  Parate Pankaj Tukaram  A Study of retail loans with reference to 'union bank 

of india ' 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

12  Patil snehal Ramchandra A Study to tax saving inshuments 6 Months Alandi Pune. 

13  Pawar Pravin dattatray  A Study of effective of treaninng among the employ 

SBI 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

14  Tapkir Gauri Sandip  To Study technical analysis with the help of 

candlestick chart 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

15  Walture Amit Babasaheb  A Study of financial statement of analysis for 

customer satisfaction 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

16 Rathod Sushen Babusing   An analysis approach towards balancesheet 6 Months Alandi Pune. 

17  Vadgave Aishwarya Rajesh Tax saving instruments of income tax in india 

through scheduling 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 
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18  Goadve Akshy Bapu  A Comparative analysis of nil balanced advantages 

funds SBI 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

19  Somwanshi Tushar Vilas A Study on comparative analysis of Hybrid Mutual 

Fund 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

20  Waghdhan  Sunil  A Study of fund correctly analysis companies in 

pharmastic sector 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 

21  Zirpe  Omkar Dattary A Study of non - performing assets in bank od 

Maharashtra 

6 Months Alandi Pune. 
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A.Y. - 2022-2023 

Class :- M.A - II 

Sub:- Economics Projects 

 

Sr.No. Student Name Title of Project Duration Place of Work 

1 Ravikiran Yashwant Khirade Debt Management and Analytical Study of Dr. 

Manibai Desai Rural Non-Agricultural Cooperative 

Credit Union Limited 

6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

2 Rasika Eknath Tamhane Growing slums in Pune city and their evaluation 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

3 LIJI M.K. Student on input of electronic banking on customer 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

4 Dipali Rajendra Kshirsagar A study of the impact of demonetisation on financial 

status of Pune District Central Cooperative Bank 

Limited Pune 

6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

5 Ranjit Satish Kadam An Economic Study of Migrant Workers in Markal 

Industrial Estate. 

6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

6 Ganesh Amrita Rao Kath Overview of Indias foreign trade. 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

7 Vaishali Uttam Jadhav Impact of COVID 19 on Maharashtra Economy. 6 Months Alandi ,Pune 

8 Sonawane  Mangesh Nivrutti Economic Study of Construction  Labour  6 Months Alandi ,Pune 
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T.Y.B.COM SEM - V 

                                     Cost and Work Accounting II & III 

Academic Year 2022-23 
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T.Y.B.COM SEM -V 

                              Banking And Finance II & III 
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